ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
φD 10 12.5 16 18
φd 0.6 0.6 0.8 0.8
F 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.5
α L＜20  : α=1.5,  L≧20  : α=2
β 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0
●
■FEATURES

 □□：Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.The bulk
 item is a blank.
· 。
 Produce custom product too, which are not found in these tables.
寸法表
引线加工、编带代码 散装以空白表示
上表以外的产品也可以定制，请与敝社联系
43
105℃ 120
W.V
(vdc)
Cap
(μF)
(μF) ΦD×L (mm) Ripple 料号
200
22 10   ×  20 200 2DUTWBX□□220M0G20
27 10   ×  16 245 2DUTWBX□□270M0G16
33 10   ×  20 260 2DUTWBX□□330M0G20
39 10   ×  20 320 2DUTWBX□□390M0G20
47 12.5  ×  20 390 2DUTWBX□□470M0H20
56 10   ×  25 410 2DUTWBX□□560M0G25
68 10   ×  30 470 2DUTWBX□□680M0G30
68 12.5  ×  20 470 2DUTWBX□□680M0H20
82 10   ×  35 540 2DUTWBX□□820M0G35
82 12.5  ×  25 540 2DUTWBX□□820M0H25
82 16   ×  20 550 2DUTWBX□□820M0K20
100 10   ×  40 620 2DUTWBX□□101M0G40
100 16   ×  20 630 2DUTWBX□□101M0K20
120 10   ×  45 710 2DUTWBX□□121M0G45
120 12.5  ×  30 700 2DUTWBX□□121M0H30
120 16   ×  20 690 2DUTWBX□□121M0K20
150 12.5  ×  35 840 2DUTWBX□□151M0H35
150 16   ×  25 840 2DUTWBX□□151M0K25
150 18   ×  20 830 2DUTWBX□□151M0M20
180 12.5  ×  40 950 2DUTWBX□□181M0H40
220 12.5  ×  50 1090 2DUTWBX□□221M0H50
220 16   ×  31.5 1080 2DUTWBX□□221M0K30
220 18   ×  25 1050 2DUTWBX□□221M0M25
220 18   ×  31.5 1050 2DUTWBX□□221M0M30
270 16   ×  35.5 1250 2DUTWBX□□271M0K35
270 18   ×  31.5 1230 2DUTWBX□□271M0M30
330 18   ×  35.5 1430 2DUTWBX□□331M0M35
390 18   ×  40 1600 2DUTWBX□□391M0M40
250
22 10   ×  16 140 2EUTWBX□□220M0G16
22 10   ×  20 200 2EUTWBX□□220M0G20
27 10   ×  20 220 2EUTWBX□□270M0G20
33 12.5  ×  20 320 2EUTWBX□□330M0H20
39 10   ×  25 300 2EUTWBX□□390M0G25
47 10   ×  30 350 2EUTWBX□□470M0G30
47 12.5  ×  20 390 2EUTWBX□□470M0H20
56 10   ×  35 420 2EUTWBX□□560M0G35
68 10   ×  40 480 2EUTWBX□□680M0G40
68 12.5  ×  25 470 2EUTWBX□□680M0H25
68 16   ×  20 520 2EUTWBX□□680M0K20
82 10   ×  45 510 2EUTWBX□□820M0G45
82 12.5  ×  30 510 2EUTWBX□□820M0H30
82 16   ×  20 550 2EUTWBX□□820M0K20
100 12.5  ×  35 680 2EUTWBX□□101M0H35
100 16   ×  25 600 2EUTWBX□□101M0K25
100 18   ×  20 650 2EUTWBX□□101M0M20
120 12.5  ×  40 730 2EUTWBX□□121M0H40
120 16   ×  25 720 2EUTWBX□□121M0K25
150 12.5  ×  50 860 2EUTWBX□□151M0H50
150 16   ×  31.5 860 2EUTWBX□□151M0K30
150 18   ×  25 860 2EUTWBX□□151M0M25
180 16   ×  35.5 1000 2EUTWBX□□181M0K35
180 18   ×  31.5 950 2EUTWBX□□181M0M30
220 18   ×  35.5 1130 2EUTWBX□□221M0M35
270 18   ×  40 1350 2EUTWBX□□271M0M40
400
10 10   ×  16 110 2GUTWBX□□100M0G16
10 10   ×  20 140 2GUTWBX□□100M0G20
15 10   ×  20 150 2GUTWBX□□150M0G20
15 12.5  ×  20 220 2GUTWBX□□150M0H20
18 10   ×  25 170 2GUTWBX□□180M0G25
22 10   ×  30 200 2GUTWBX□□220M0G30
22 12.5  ×  20 260 2GUTWBX□□220M0H20
27 10   ×  35 250 2GUTWBX□□270M0G35
W.V
(vdc)
Cap
(μF)
(μF) ΦD×L (mm) Ripple 料号
400
27 12.5  ×  20 240 2GUTWBX□□270M0H20
33 10   ×  40 300 2GUTWBX□□330M0G40
33 12.5  ×  25 290 2GUTWBX□□330M0H25
33 16   ×  20 360 2GUTWBX□□330M0K20
39 10   ×  45 340 2GUTWBX□□390M0G45
39 12.5  ×  30 330 2GUTWBX□□390M0H30
39 16   ×  20 330 2GUTWBX□□390M0K20
47 10   ×  50 390 2GUTWBX□□470M0G50
47 12.5  ×  35 400 2GUTWBX□□470M0H35
47 16   ×  25 470 2GUTWBX□□470M0K25
47 18   ×  20 450 2GUTWBX□□470M0M20
56 12.5  ×  40 500 2GUTWBX□□560M0H40
56 16   ×  25 470 2GUTWBX□□560M0K25
56 18   ×  20 450 2GUTWBX□□560M0M20
68 12.5  ×  45 560 2GUTWBX□□680M0H45
68 16   ×  31.5 540 2GUTWBX□□680M0K30
68 18   ×  25 585 2GUTWBX□□680M0M25
82 12.5  ×  50 630 2GUTWBX□□820M0H50
82 18   ×  25 585 2GUTWBX□□820M0M25
82 18   ×  31.5 610 2GUTWBX□□820M0M30
100 16   ×  35.5 760 2GUTWBX□□101M0K35
100 18   ×  31.5 765 2GUTWBX□□101M0M30
120 18   ×  31.5 765 2GUTWBX□□121M0M30
120 18   ×  35.5 865 2GUTWBX□□121M0M35
150 18   ×  40 950 2GUTWBX□□151M0M40
450
6.8 10   ×  16 90 2WUTWBX□□6R8M0G16
6.8 10   ×  20 110 2WUTWBX□□6R8M0G20
10 12.5  ×  20 180 2WUTWBX□□100M0H20
12 10   ×  20 130 2WUTWBX□□120M0G20
15 10   ×  25 150 2WUTWBX□□150M0G25
15 12.5  ×  25 240 2WUTWBX□□150M0H25
18 10   ×  30 190 2WUTWBX□□180M0G30
22 10   ×  35 230 2WUTWBX□□220M0G35
22 12.5  ×  20 230 2WUTWBX□□220M0H20
22 16   ×  20 290 2WUTWBX□□220M0K20
27 10   ×  40 280 2WUTWBX□□270M0G40
27 12.5  ×  25 270 2WUTWBX□□270M0H25
33 10   ×  45 320 2WUTWBX□□330M0G45
33 12.5  ×  30 320 2WUTWBX□□330M0H30
33 16   ×  20 310 2WUTWBX□□330M0K20
33 16   ×  25 390 2WUTWBX□□330M0K25
33 18   ×  20 380 2WUTWBX□□330M0M20
39 10   ×  50 370 2WUTWBX□□390M0G50
39 12.5  ×  35 370 2WUTWBX□□390M0H35
47 12.5  ×  40 400 2WUTWBX□□470M0H40
47 16   ×  25 390 2WUTWBX□□470M0K25
47 18   ×  20 380 2WUTWBX□□470M0M20
47 18   ×  25 480 2WUTWBX□□470M0M25
56 12.5  ×  45 500 2WUTWBX□□560M0H45
56 16   ×  31.5 500 2WUTWBX□□560M0K30
68 12.5  ×  50 600 2WUTWBX□□680M0H50
68 16   ×  35.5 600 2WUTWBX□□680M0K35
68 18   ×  25 480 2WUTWBX□□680M0M25
68 18   ×  31.5 630 2WUTWBX□□680M0M30
82 18   ×  31.5 650 2WUTWBX□□820M0M30
82 18   ×  35.5 715 2WUTWBX□□820M0M35
100 18   ×  35.5 715 2WUTWBX□□101M0M35
100 18   ×  40 800 2WUTWBX□□101M0M40
120 18   ×  40 880 2WUTWBX□□121M0M40
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - Radial Leaded category:
Click to view products by  TK manufacturer: